SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Keep students engaged
wherever they are in the
classroom with bright,
large images.
epson.com/education
PowerLite® L270F

control, two (2) AA batteries (for remote), HDMI cable, power
cable
Ordering Information
PowerLite L270F	 V11HC68020
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF60) 	 V13H134A60
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS71)	  V12H001K71
Ceiling Mount (ELPMB60W) 	 V12H963210
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11)	 V12H005A02
DC-07 Document Camera 	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera 	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera 	 V12H758020
Interfaces
1x D-sub 15-pin VGA Input
1x D-sub 15-pin VGA Input/Monitor Out
1x RCA Composite